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Convector (electric) Freestanding-/wall model 2 kW 364780

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung

Montageart
Anschlussleistung
Elektroanschluss
Temperatureinstellung
Farbe

Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

Gewicht

Schutzart (IP)
Schutzklasse

Mit Uberhitzungsschutz
Frostschutzschaltung

ET3501367
4015627364783
Glen Dimplex
364780

WW 201 E

Konvektor

2...2kW
5...30°C

1040mm
550mm
275mm
7.4kg

Convector (electric) Freestanding-/wall model 2 kW 364780 online kaufen
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